CONSELHO NACIONAL DO INTERNATO MEDICO

Epoca :  Fevereiro/Abril

Avaliagao Final do Internato Médico de :

: ¥ Nome
André da Silva Marques Pinto

André Filipe dos Santos Silva

Antdnia Sa Gomes

Celina Andreia Melo Goncalves

Fabio Cota Medeiros

Joana Margarida Aimeida Alves

Joana Maria Sousa Saraiva Costa
Joana Valente de Almeida Filipe da Silva
Jodo Pedro Vaz Nunes Alves

Pedro Miguel Pereira da Silva Brogueira

DOENCAS INFECIOSAS

Lista de Classificacdo Final

~ Local Formacdo
CH SJoao - Porto
CH SJodo - Porto
CH LxNorte
CH Porto
CH LxNorte
CH SJoao - Porto
CH LxNorte )
CHLxOcidental-HEMoniz
CHLxOcidental-HEMoniz
CHLxOcidental-HEMoniz

(Jo&o Paulo Farias)

21 Maid 2018

- Nota Final

19.6
19.3
17.6
19.3
19.5

- 19.4

18.8

19.0

19.6
19.1



